
Championship Pennant results 2012-13
Boat Sail No Skipper P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 Total Drop Net Placing
Cross Roads 1527 J Eggins 4 1 1 3 4 4 1 32 23 4 19 1 also included results from Wots up
TIMES UP 1691 L Keil 2 2 3 9 8 14 5 21 46 14 32 2
ABOUT TIME 1446 C Keil 1 3 2 9 8 14 6 43 50 14 36 3
AquaHolic 2849 P Caulfield                   3 10 9 1 1 5 9 18 47 10 37 4
catmandoo 5111 T Vangalen 8 7 4 2 6 3 3 124 49 12 37 5
LITTLE MISS
GIGG 1408  G Verrier 10 5 8 4 3 7 4 125 58 12 46 6

Precious Pumpkin 1443 L Bird 5 6 6 9 8 6 2 813 63 13 50 7
WETAS 1325 M Emery 12 4 7 9 2 2 11 97 63 12 51 8 Includes results from other boats
Pumpkin Eater 1948 D Eggins 6 3 14 9 8 1 11 611 69 14 55 9 races sailed in Sabres also included
Wots up 5552 J Eggins 4 1 1 9 8 14 11 1213 73 14 59 NA Results transferred to Crossroads
Jubalee Ridge 1689 M Verrier 7 1 14 9 8 12 11 513 80 14 66 10 races sailed in Sabres also included
Wild Cat 1018 L Spink 9 9 12 9 8 10 8 76 78 12 66 11
Jelly Bean 1213 J Johnson 10 11 10 5 7 8 11 99 80 11 69 12
Time Warp 1314 M Keil 12 8 5 9 8 9 10 1213 86 13 73 14
On the Edge 1401D Lawrence 10 12 13 5 8 13 7 910 87 13 74 15
Reflection 69196 C Keil 12 12 14 9 8 2 11 1213 93 14 79 16
Alabi 1761 A Muller 12 12 11 5 8 11 11 913 92 13 79 17
Laser 174358 C Cerutty 12 12 14 9 8 14 11 1213 105 14 91 DNC
SZABA DABA DO 1719 P Briggs 12 12 na 9 8 14 11 12na #VALUE! 14 #VALUE!  non Member
Keil Joy 178 B Keil 12 na na 9 8 14 11 1213 #VALUE! 14 #VALUE!  Non Member
Skiffs   
Phantom 367 S MILLER 1 2 2 1 1 5 1 1 14 5 9 1
BONDI TRAM 355  S Mitchell 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 14 2 12 2

Pumpkin Eater 1948 D Eggins 3 3 3 3 4 1 3 3 23 6 17 3

One result
from
Misunderstood
tr

Bumps 1931 C Eggins 3 4 6 4 3 3 5 5 33 6 27 4 One result from Pumpkin Eater tr
EARLY WARNING 377 R DALEY 3 3 4 3 6 5 8 5 37 8 29 5  
Lost Highway 1771 P Caulfield 3 4 5 5 5 4 7 5 38 7 31 6
MISUNDERSTOOD 313 D Eggins 3 6 7 5 4 5 8 5 42 8 34 7
Jubalee Ridge 1689 M Verrier 3 6 4 5 6 5 6 4 40 6 34 8
Swordfish Trombo 1677 P Soley 3 6 7 5 6 5 8 5 45 8 37 DNC
String Puppett 1553 M Donovan 3 6 7 5 6 5 8 5 45 8 37 9
Catharsis 159 R McMinn 3 6 7 na 6 5 8 50 #VALUE! 8 #VALUE! Non Member

 

Handicap Pennant results 2012-13
Boat Sail No Skipper P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 Total Drop Net Placing
AquaHolic 2849 P Caulfield                   1 2 2 1 1 2 7 13 20 7 13 1
Wild Cat 1018 L Spink 6 3 13 9 8 4 4 21 50 13 37 2
LITTLE MISS
GIGG 1408  G Verrier 12 4 9 2 3 5 3 122 52 12 40 3

catmandoo 5111 T Vangalen 2 6 5 3 6 11 5 126 56 12 44 4
Precious Pumpkin 1443 L Bird 3 7 6 9 8 3 2 714 59 14 45 5
Jelly Bean 1213 J Johnson 10 11 8 5 3 1 11 94 62 11 51 6
Cross Roads 1527 J Eggins 7 10 7 4 7 12 6 45 62 12 50 7 also included results from Wots up
Time Warp 1314 M Keil 12 3 1 9 8 8 10 514 70 14 56 8
TIMES UP 1691 L Keil 5 8 3 9 8 14 8 69 70 14 56 9 NE
ABOUT TIME 1446 C Keil 4 9 4 9 8 14 9 810 75 14 61 10 NE
WETAS 1325 M Emery 9 5 10 9 5 7 11 98 73 11 62 11 Includes results from other boats
On the Edge 1401D Lawrence 10 12 12 5 8 13 1 97 77 13 64 12
Jubalee Ridge 1689 M Verrier 9 12 14 9 8 6 11 314 86 14 72 13 races sailed in Sabres also included
Pumpkin Eater 1948 D Eggins 6 12 14 9 8 14 11 511 90 14 76 14 races sailed in Sabres also included
Wots up 5552 J Eggins 7 10 7 9 8 14 11 1214 92 14 78 NA Results transferred to Crossroads
Alabi 1761 A Muller 12 12 11 5 8 10 11 914 92 14 78 15
Reflection 69196 C Keil 12 12 14 9 8 7 11 1214 99 14 85 16
Laser 174358 C Cerutty 12 13 14 9 8 14 11 1214 107 14 93 DNC
SZABA DABA DO 1719 P Briggs 12 12 na 9 8 14 11 12na #VALUE! 14 #VALUE! 18 Non Member
Keil Joy 178 B Keil 12 na ns 9 8 14 11 1214 #VALUE! 14 #VALUE! 17 Non Member
Skiffs   
Phantom 367 S Miller 1 2 4 1 3 5 1 2 19 5 14 NE
BONDI TRAM 355  S Mitchell 2 1 2 3 2 4 2 4 20 4 16 NE
Bumps 1931 C Eggins 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 5 28 5 23 1 One result from Pumpkin Eater tr

Pumpkin Eater 1948 D Eggins 3 3 6 4 5 1 7 3 32 7 25 2

One result
from
Misunderstood
tr

Jubalee Ridge 1689 M Verrier 3 6 1 5 6 5 5 1 32 6 26 3
Lost Highway 1771 P Crawford 3 4 5 6 1 2 6 5 32 6 26 4
EARLY WARNING 377 R Daley 3 3 2 6 6 5 8 5 38 8 30 5  
MISUNDERSTOOD 313 D Eggins 3 6 7 6 5 5 8 5 45 8 37
Swordfish Trombo 1677 P Soley 3 6 7 6 6 5 8 5 46 8 38 DNC
String Puppett 1553 M Donovan 3 6 7 6 6 5 8 5 46 8 38
Catharsis 159 R McMinn 3 6 7 na 6 5 8 5 #VALUE! 8 #VALUE! Non Member


